WALL PENETRATION SEALING
SYSTEMS
Always. Reliable. Tight.
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  +64 9 274 3340  |  www.transnet.co.nz
Distributed by
ABOUT HAUFF TECHNIK
CABLES. PIPES. BUILDING ENTRIES: ALWAYS. RELIABLE. TIGHT.
Electricity, telecommunication, water, waste water, gas – whenever a perfectly safe sealing of building entries

1
D
3
D
4
D
4
59
STANDARD WALL SLEEVE ZVR
Wall sleeve
ID (mm)
Wall sleeve
OD (mm)
Article code Article number Figure
80 95 ZVR 80 / X 1200080XXX *
100 115 ZVR 100 / X 1200100XXX *
125 142 ZVR 125 / X 1200125XXX *
150 167 ZVR 150 / X 1200150XXX *
200 219 ZVR 200 / X 1200200XXX *
250 269 ZVR 250 / X 1200250XXX *
300 321 ZVR 300 / X 1200300XXX *
From a length of > 600 mm the cement-coated pipe has a 250 mm coating on each side.
X = wall thickness (mm)
*  The article numbers for the exact wall thicknesses can be found at: